



2403

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		885546002	SEAL	1		
2		884887T04	MOUNT CRADLE	1		
3		884888003	SEAL	1		
4		888538T	MOUNT, Rear	2		
5		888535T	MOUNT, Front	2		
6	10	889745030	SCREW, (M12 x 30)	12		
7	10	885098 90	SCREW, M16 x 90	4		
8	25	19565002	GROMMET	1		
9	10	40011126	SCREW, (M6 x 13)	1		
10	32	830756109	HOSE, (57.00 Inches Bulk), Cut to :	1		
11	22	895797	FITTING, Telltale	1		
12	54	895851	CLAMP, (8 Inch)	2		
13	17	73194	ROLL PIN, (.125 x 1.12) (1/8 x 1.12)	2		
14		880649002	TILT LOCK LEVER	2		
15	24	47968	SPRING	2		
16		889540002	TILT, Lock Clutch	2		
17		880651002	BRACKET, Tilt Lock	1		
18		889539	PAD, Tilt Lock	1	SN# 1B108510 & Below	
18		889539001	PAD, Tilt Lock	1	SN# 1B108511 & Up	
19	17	880650002	SHAFT, Tilt Lock	1	SN# 1B073531 & Below	
19		880650003	SHAFT, Tilt Lock	1	SN# 1B073532 & Up	
20	10	889546	SCREW, (M5 x 10)	1		
21	31	880664 1	BEARING, (.625 Inch)	2		
22		888590	SENSOR	1		
23	10	889547	SCREW, (M5 x 30)	2		